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Rangliste Sachsen-Anhalt Damen

2014-2015
Stand vom: 27. May 2015, 21:31:01
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EDV Name
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4035
23577
4389
4251
4133
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4073
4296
4549
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4802
4443
4699
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4250
4630
4754
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4421
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4743
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4521
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4590
4518
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4641
4327
4111
12186
4703
4712
4075
4828
4800
4132
4730
4817
4728
4795
4135
4640
4582
4022
4516
4789

Ginter, Sandra
Buchmann, Vivian
DiefRRner, Dana
Spatzier, Nicole
Richter, Jessica
Petersen, Beate
Rohowski, Christina
Weberling, Anja
Buchmann, Kathrin
Schulz, lka
Martens, Sandra
Honigmann, Helga
Osterroth, Sigrid
Bach, Steffi

Linda, Simone
Elert, Britta
Piechott, Christine
Giebeler, Silvia
Behrens, Yvonne
Friede, Manuela
Klein, Andrea
Hecht, Cornelia
Lorenz, Petra
Sauermann, Katrin
Uhe, Kathleen
Horn, Fanny
Schneider, Antje
Richter, Kerstin
Brandt, Theresa
Merbach, Katrin
Schwarz, Bettina
Schmidt, Evelin
Groening, Kerstin
Bronsert, Elke
Schmidt, Lisa
Woberschal, Wiebke
Blumentritt, Christine
Kruse, Susanne
Schmidt, Laura
Elze, Steffi

Bittroff, Gudrun
Hase, Ursula
Pfeffer, Jana
Pfeffer, Kerstin
Matthaus, Nadine
Gielen-Pilger, Anneliese
Baier, Bianca
Wegner, Margit
Glowienka, Renate
Franke, Sandra
Gotsch, Anett
Hothmann, Tina
Kéhn, Marion
Krause, Solveig
Strauf, Ute
Austermann, Heike
Jomrich, Carola
Conrad, Liane

Verein
BC "Flying Pins" Genthin - Damen
Bowling Devils Magdeburg 0Ramen
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - &am
1. BSV Halle 96 - Damen
BV Bad Lauchstéadt - Damen
1. BSV Halle 96 - Damen
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Damen
Bowling Devils Magdeburg 09 arien
Bowling Devils Magdeburg @Mamen
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Bam
Bowling Devils Magdeburg D&men
BC Bowling Stones Magdebwgmen
VSG Oppin - Damen |
VSG Oppin - Damen |
HBV 98 - Damen
BC "Flying Pins" Genthin - Damen
VSG Oppin - Damen Il
SV Wacker Lindstedt - Damen
BC Bowling Stones Magdebrgmen
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Damen
BC "Flying Pins" Genthin - Damen
BV "Bowling Star" Halle O5erforen
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Damen
BC Halberstadter Adler - &am
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburgméma
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Dmame
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Damen
BV Bad Lauchstéadt - Damen
BV Bad Lauchstéadt - Damen
BV Bad Lauchstadt - Damen
BowlingSportClub MagdebuBamen
1. BSV Halle 96 - Damen
VSG Oppin - Damen |
Mr.Marble 99ers - Damen
1. BSV Halle 96 - Damen
VSG Oppin - Jugend
Mr.Marble 99ers - Damen
BC Halberstadter Adler - Damen
1. BSV Halle 96 - Damen
HBV 98 - Damen
BC "Flying Pins" Genthin -r8aren |
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Bram
VSG Oppin - Damen Il
VSG Oppin - Senioren |l
Bowling Devils Magdeburg @®amen
BC Bowling Stones tédmurg - Senioren Ill
SV Wacker Lindstedt - Damen
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren |l
BowlingSportclub Magdebuggnrioren |
BV Bad Lauchstadt - Damen
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Bam
Mr.Marble 99ers - Damen
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Damen
BC Halberstadter Adler - Damen
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Damen
VSG Oppin - Damen Il
Mr.Marble 99ers - Damen
BC Halberstadter Adler - Damen

Rangliste Damen 6. Spieltag 2014-2015

Spiele Pins Durchschnitt

72 14172
105 20029
66 12490
46 8497
41 7756
82 15008
8 122802
66 11754
92 16282
22 3878
23 4038
53 9162
53 9091
93 15903
45 7611
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29 4891
5®B426
42 7039
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25 4143
58 9589
41 6773
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59 9729
693701
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28 4329
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Platz EDV Name Verein Spiele Pins Durchschnitt
59 4755 Elze, Stephanie HBV 98 - Damen 56 8312 148.429
60 4678 Schell, Gesine BowlingSportClub Magdeburg mBbra 33 4885 148.030
61 4485 Behrend, Gabriele BC "Flying Pins" GenthireniBren | 38 5590 147.105
62 4796 Weber, Corinna SV Wacker Lindstedt - Damen 20 2729 146.350
63 4824 Gansewich, Carolin SV Wacker Lindstedt - Damen 31 4536 146.328
64 4863 Schwabe, Jessica BowlingSportClub MagdebDaymen 60 8703 145.050
65 4858 Mangelsdorf, Jessica BC "Flying Pins" Gentliramen 42 6046 143.952
66 4636 Austermann, Anne VSG Oppin - Damen I 23 3282 .49
67 4645 Wagner, Dorit HBV 98 - Damen 28 3981 142.179
68 4801 Behrens, Monique SV Wacker Lindstedt - Damen 19697 141.947
69 4736 Matthews, Francine 1. Bowlingclub Magdebutggend 30 4135 137.833
70 4845 Neumann, Kerstin Mr.Marble 99ers - Damen 21 2846 135.524
71 4510 \olrath, llona 1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg erSoren 21 2837 135.095
72 4831 Hoffmeister-Fricke, Angelika BowlingSportclMagdeburg - Senioren I 30 3550 118.333
73 4806 Fahle, Anita BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg eddg 24 2777 115.708
74 4597 Dummernix, Sandra BC Bowling Stones Magdeblamen 6 1057 176.147
75 4103 Elsner, Carola BC "Flying Pins" Genthin - Dame 6 1047 174.500
76 4041 Wihelm, Marlen BC Halberstadter Adler - Damen 8 1389 173.621
77 4018 Miller, Anja VSG Oppin - Damen | 17 2946 173.294
78 4519 Jomrich, Anja Mr.Marble 99ers - Damen 12 2025 158
79 4352 Hapke, Anja HBV 98 - Damen 12 1975 164.588
80 4809 Zech, Peggy VSG Oppin - Damen Il 12 1774 1471833
81 4867 Geselle, Undine BC Halberstadter Adler - Damen 17 2413 141.941
82 4202 \ictor, Marion ESG Halle e.V. - Senioren 10 1416 141.600
83 4632 Elze, Christiane HBV 98 - Damen 13 1788 137.538
84 4517 Luda, Kristin BC Halberstadter Adler - Damen 121630 135.839
85 4740 Lohse, Heike VSG Oppin - Damen I 16 2068 129{250
86 4511 Metzner, Sieglinde 1. Bowling Treff Magdebufenioren 16 1965 122.812
87 4810 Friebel, Ina VSG Oppin - Damen I 14 1712 122286
88 4855 Reso, Ines HBV 98 - Damen 16 1827 114.188
89 4797 Stenzel, Maren SV Wacker Lindstedt - Damen 3 324 108.000
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